
Information is subject to change without notice

BE SWING ARM/STIFFENER KIT
P/N: 80252005

   1 43055002 BE SWING ARM LH 
   1 43055004 BE SWING ARM RH
   2 43057021 STIFFENER-SWING ARM
   12 HW0303 BOLT-HHCS 1/4-20 X 1
   12 HW0002 NUT-HEX 1/4-20
   12 HW0103 WASHER-LOCK 1/4
   24 HW0104 WASHER-FLAT 1/4-SAE 


